

ADDENDUM No. 2

ADDENDUM POSTING DATE:	
PROJECT:	DAVIS DRIVE EXTENSION AND MULTIMODAL IMPROVEMENTS FROM
	MANSELL ROAD TO WESTSIDE PARKWAY
ITB #:	21-001
ITB ISSUE DATE:	SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
ITB DUE DATE:	OCTOBER 29, 2021
TO ALL BIDDERS:	
answers to questions pose information or documents	is made part of the ITB. The purpose of this addendum is to provide ed by potential bidders, additional information, and/or revised. In the event of a conflict between previously released information ined herein, the latter shall control.
	nt of this addendum (this page) must be attached to your Bid response ormation beginning of the next page.
	dum does not constitute your signature on the original Bid document. cknowledges receipt of this addendum. The original Bid response muster places.
Firm Name	
Firm Address	
Signature of Person Autho	rized to Bind this Firm
Date	
Typed or Printed Name and	d Title
Phone number and E-mail	Address



ADDENDUM No. 2

The invitation to bid documents are hereby modified in the following respects:

Addendum 2 and supporting documents issued on October 26, 2021 are available for download at bid posting site - https://www.northfultoncid.com/davisdrive

The bid opening has been extended to **Friday October 29, 2021 at 3 pm.** All other conditions for submitting a bid remain in effect.

Document 1: ITB 21-001 Addendum 2 – Addition of Special Provision 660 & 670

- A. Copy of Fulton County Technical Specification for Wastewater Construction-2008 added to ITB
- B. Copy of Fulton County Technical Specification for Water Main Construction-2008 added to ITB